
 

 

POSTGRADUATE INTERNATIONAL SUMMER ACADEMY 
(JULY 1 – 15, 2014) 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 

 

I Monday, Jun. 30 Tuesday, Jul. 1 Wednesday, Jul. 2 Thursday, Jul. 3 Friday, Jul.4 Saturday Jul. 5 Sunday Jul.6 

9:30 am – 11:15 am 

Arrival in Paris 
 
 

Check in at the 
residence 

Orientation session 
Welcome lunch 

Responsible 
Manager/Change 

Management 
David Newlands Responsible 

Manager/Change 
Management 

David Newlands 
 

Responsible 
Manager/Change 

Management 
David Newlands 

Ice-breaking picnic – 
Eiffel Tower, 
starting 6 pm 

 

11:45 am – 1:00 pm 

2:00 pm – 5:30 pm 

Responsible 
Manager/Change 

Management 
David Newlands 

Company visit 
Sodexo 

 

Company visit 
Schneider Electric 

II Monday, Jul. 7 Tuesday, Jul. 8 Wednesday, Jul. 9 Thursday, Jul. 10 Friday, Jul. 11 Saturday Jul.12 Sunday Jul.13 

9:30 am – 11:00 am 

Achieving Sustainable 
Growth 

Teal McAteer 

Achieving Sustainable 
Growth 

Teal McAteer 

Achieving Sustainable 
Growth 

Teal McAteer 

Achieving Sustainable 
Growth 

Teal McAteer 

Company visit 
Ikea 

10h30-12h30 

FREE 
Château de Versailles 

visit 

11:30 am – 1:00 pm 

2:00 pm – 6:00 pm 
La Défense guided 

tour 
(2 pm – 3 pm) 

FREE 

Guided backstage 
tour of Opéra Palais 

Garnier 
(2 pm -3:30 pm) 

Company visit 
GDF Suez 

Achieving Sustainable 
Growth 

Teal McAteer 
 

6:00 PM 
 

International 
Evening 

(7-10pm) 

Topic-Based Courses = 40 Contact Hours = 6 ECTS Credits 1 Contact Hour = 45 Minutes 

III Monday, Jul. 14 Tuesday, Jul. 15 Wednesday, Jul. 16     

 

Bastille day  
Fireworks Viewing 

Party 
10:00 pm 

Place de la Concorde 

Cooking class 
Seine River Cruise 

Check out from 
residence 

    


